Friars Gate Archers
WA Open 3D Shoot - 24 unmarked

targets

Sunday 31th August 2025
U16 Female Barebow
Name Club Name Score Place
Merryn Weston THWAC 240 1st
Phoebe Cornell FGA 226 2nd
U16 Female Recure
Name Club Name Score Place
Freya Bezencon Worthing 120 1st
U16 Male Barebow Club Name Score Place
Castiel Weston THWAC 210 1st
U16 Male Longbow Club Name Score Place
Oscar Brandon Plumpton 117 1st
Ladies AFB
Name Club Name Score Place
Georgiana Jones Oxford archers 218 1st
Julie Webster FGA 199 2nd
Ladies Barebow
Name Club Name Score Place
Sally Carpenter FGA 229 1st
Stephanie Jennings FGA 107 2nd
Ladies Compound
Name Club Name Score Place
Jenny Cresswell Arundown 188 1st
Ladies Recure
Name Club Name Score Place
Hannah Mitchell Southampton 374 1st
Isla Bezencon Worthing 265 2nd
Ladies Longbow
Name Club Name Score Place
Angel Dragonheart FGA 122 1st
Ladies Trad
Name Club Name Score Place
Michaela Lake Adur Valley Archers 234 1ST
Gents Asiatic
Name Club Name Score Place



Howard Todman

Gents AFB
Name
lan Edwards

Gents Barebow
Name

Matthew Weston
Keith Coxshall
Robert Keeling
Skyler Jennings
Robert Rogers
Daren Gardiner
David Tunmore
Martin Hughes

Gents Compound
Name

Lawrence Devenish
Kevin Cassidy

lain Charlesworth
Stephen Baker

Gents Longbow
Name

Andrew Joyce
Ivan Stacey
Garry Hunter
Mike Herbert
Rod Brown
Douglas Bewley

Gents Trad
Name

Jed Cullen
Angus Relf
Steve Allam
Rob Musk
David Webster
pablo castillo

FGA

Club Name
Overton black arrows

Club Name

TWAC
Independent
Arundown

FGA

Plumpton Bowmen
FGA

FGA

FGA

Club Name

Worthing

FoBB

Arundown

Overton Black Arrows

Club Name

Adur Valley Archers
FGA

FGA

FGA

Arundown

Meridan

Club Name

SWAC

Overton Black Arrows
Overton Black Arrows
FGA

FGA

FGA

226

Score
366

Score
365
243
221
206
184
181
181
171

Score
452
447
434
397

Score
196
187
181
156
118
96

Score
402
353
346
239
206
199

1st

Place
1ST

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
7th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Place
1ST
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



