## Friars Gate Archers

## WA Open 3D Shoot - 24 unmarked

## targets

## Sunday 31th August 2025

U16 Female Barebow	Sanday STarriagast 2025		
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Merryn Weston	THWAC	240	1st
Phoebe Cornell	FGA	226	2nd
U16 Female Recure			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Freya Bezencon	Worthing	120	1st
U16 Male Barebow	Club Name	Score	Place
Castiel Weston	THWAC	210	1st
III6 Mala Langhaw	Club Name	Score	Place
<b>U16 Male Longbow</b> Oscar Brandon	Plumpton		1st
Oscal Bialluoli	Plumplon	117	151
Ladies AFB			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Georgiana Jones	Oxford archers	218	1st
Julie Webster	FGA	199	2nd
Ladies Barebow			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Sally Carpenter	FGA	229	1st
Stephanie Jennings	FGA	107	2nd
Ladies Compound			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Jenny Cresswell	Arundown	188	1st
Ladies Recure			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Hannah Mitchell	Southampton	374	1st
Isla Bezencon	Worthing	265	2nd
Ladies Longbow			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Angel Dragonheart	FGA	122	1st
Ladies Trad			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Michaela Lake	Adur Valley Archers	234	1ST
Gents Asiatic			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
INGILIE	Club Ivallie	Score	riace

Howard Todman	FGA	226	1st
Gents AFB			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
lan Edwards	Overton black arrows	366	1ST
<b>Gents Barebow</b>			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Matthew Weston	TWAC	365	1st
Keith Coxshall	Independent	243	2nd
Robert Keeling	Arundown	221	3rd
Skyler Jennings	FGA	206	4th
Robert Rogers	Plumpton Bowmen	184	5th
Daren Gardiner	FGA	181	6th
David Tunmore	FGA	181	6th
Martin Hughes	FGA	171	7th
<b>Gents Compound</b>			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Lawrence Devenish	Worthing	452	1st
Kevin Cassidy	FoBB	447	2nd
lain Charlesworth	Arundown	434	3rd
Stephen Baker	Overton Black Arrows	397	4th
Gonts Longhow			
Gents Longbow Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Andrew Joyce	Adur Valley Archers	196	1st
Ivan Stacey	FGA	187	2nd
Garry Hunter	FGA	181	3rd
Mike Herbert	FGA	156	4th
Rod Brown	Arundown	118	5th
Douglas Bewley	Meridan	96	6th
Douglas Dewicy	Tendan	30	Otti
Gents Trad			
Name	Club Name	Score	Place
Jed Cullen	SWAC	402	1ST
Angus Relf	Overton Black Arrows	353	2nd
Steve Allam	Overton Black Arrows	346	3rd
Rob Musk	FGA	239	4th
David Webster	FGA	206	5th
pablo castillo	FGA	199	6th